TUESDAY, June 19, 2018

Call to Order / Opening Prayer / Pledge of Allegiance

1. APPROVAL & SIGNING OF MINUTES

8:30 - 9:00

8:30

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:15

11:00-11:30

Open Business-Public Comment

Keith Stains

Karen Hann McFadden-CDBG Items

Lisa Beatty, Money Market

Seleen Shives, Recycling Matters
Christine McQuade, C & Y Office Matters

Travis Kendall

2. UPCOMING MEETINGS

6/19 12:00 Partnership Board
3:00 TMCA
SIGNATURES/CORRESP s d folder

% Signatures
Motions

m June 12, 2018 Meeting Minutes



