# **TUESDAY, June 19, 2018**

Call to Order / Opening Prayer / Pledge of Allegiance

#### 1. APPROVAL & SIGNING OF MINUTES

8:30 - 9:00	Open Business-Public Comment
8:30	Keith Stains
9:00-9:15	Karen Hann McFadden-CDBG Items
9:15-9:30	Lisa Beatty, Money Market
9:30-10:00	Seleen Shives, Recycling Matters
10:00-10:15	Christine McQuade, C & Y Office Matters
11:00-11:30	Travis Kendall

#### 2. UPCOMING MEETINGS

6/19 12:00 Partnership Board 3:00 TMCA

## SIGNATURES/CORRESPONDENCE (see red folder)

### Signatures

**Motions** 

■ June 12, 2018 Meeting Minutes